CSM_FQ2_DS_E_11_4
1
All in one Vision Sensor Smart Camera
FQ2 Series
Smart Cameras:
The New Standard for Image
Inspections
• All in one Vision Sensor

3
FQ2
Ordering Information
Sensor
Inspection Model
FQ2-S1 Series  [Single-function Type]
FQ2-S2 Series  [Standard Type]
FQ2-S3 Series   [High-resolution Type]
Inspection / ID Model
FQ2-S4 Series  [Standard Type]
[High-resolution Type]
Field of view Number of pixels
Color Field of view/
Installation distanceNPN PNP
Narrow View
350,000 pixels
FQ2-S10010F FQ2-S15010F Refer to figure 1 on p.4
Standard View FQ2-S10050F FQ2-S15050F Refer to figure 2 on p.4
Wide View
(Long-distance) FQ2-S10100F FQ2-S15100F Refer to figure 3 on p.4
Wide View
(Short-distance) FQ2-S10100N FQ2-S15100N Refer to figure 4 on p.4
Field of view Number of pixels
Color Field of view/
Installation distanceNPN PNP
Narrow View
350,000 pixels
FQ2-S20010F FQ2-S25010F Refer to figure 1 on p.4
Standard View FQ2-S20050F FQ2-S25050F Refer to figure 2 on p.4
Wide View
(Long-distance) FQ2-S20100F FQ2-S25100F Refer to figure 3 on p.4
Wide View
(Short-distance) FQ2-S20100N FQ2-S25100N Refer to figure 4 on p.4
Field of view Number of pixels
Color Monochrome Field of view/
Installation distanceNPN PNP NPN PNP
Narrow View
760,000 pixels
FQ2-S30010F-08 FQ2-S35010F-08 FQ2-S30010F-08M FQ2-S35010F-08M Refer to figure 5 on p.4
Standard View FQ2-S30050F-08 FQ2-S35050F-08 FQ2-S30050F-08M FQ2-S35050F-08M Refer to figure 6 on p.4
Wide View
(Long-distance) FQ2-S30100F-08 FQ2-S35100F-08 FQ2-S30100F-08M FQ2-S35100F-08M Refer to figure 7 on p.4
Wide View
(Short-distance) FQ2-S30100N-08 FQ2-S35100N-08 FQ2-S30100N-08M FQ2-S35100N-08M Refer to figure 8 on p.4
C-mount 1.3 million pixels FQ2-S30-13 FQ2-S35-13 FQ2-S30-13M FQ2-S35-13M Refer to optical
chart on p.12.
Field of view Number of pixels
Color Monochrome Field of view/
Installation distanceNPN PNP NPN PNP
Narrow View
350,000 pixels
FQ2-S40010F FQ2-S45010F FQ2-S40010F-M FQ2-S45010F-M Refer to figure 1 on p.4
Standard View FQ2-S40050F FQ2-S45050F FQ2-S40050F-M FQ2-S45050F-M Refer to figure 2 on p.4
Wide View
(Long-distance) FQ2-S40100F FQ2-S45100F FQ2-S40100F-M FQ2-S45100F-M Refer to figure 3 on p.4
Wide View
(Short-distance) FQ2-S40100N FQ2-S45100N FQ2-S40100N-M FQ2-S45100N-M Refer to figure 4 on p.4
Field of view Number of pixels
Color Monochrome Field of view/
Installation distanceNPN PNP NPN PNP
Narrow View
760,000 pixels
FQ2-S40010F-08 FQ2-S45010F-08 FQ2-S40010F-08M FQ2-S45010F-08M Refer to figure 5 on p.4
Standard View FQ2-S40050F-08 FQ2-S45050F-08 FQ2-S40050F-08M FQ2-S45050F-08M Refer to figure 6 on p.4
Wide View
(Long-distance) FQ2-S40100F-08 FQ2-S45100F-08 FQ2-S40100F-08M FQ2-S45100F-08M Refer to figure 7 on p.4
Wide View
(Short-distance) FQ2-S40100N-08 FQ2-S45100N-08 FQ2-S40100N-08M FQ2-S45100N-08M Refer to figure 8 on p.4
C-mount 1.3 million pixels FQ2-S40-13 FQ2-S45-13 FQ2-S40-13M FQ2-S45-13M Refer to optical
chart on p.12.
FQ2
4
Field of view/Installation distance                                                                                                 (Unit: mm)